
 
 

Date: 28 February 2021 

Amendment No.3 

 INVITATION TO BID (ITB) 

 SUPPLY OF NGV TECH Spare Parts for TUG-BOATS 

 

Reference No: ITB-YEM-0003-2021 
 
Project: PEACE SUPPORT FACILITY (PSF) PROJECT/EMERGENCY PORT REHABILITATION PROJECT (EPRP) 

UNDP eTender System:  

Web address Link: https://etendering.partneragencies.org  

Business Unit (BU Code): YEM10 

Event ID number: 0000008334 
 

With reference to the Invitation to Bid (ITB) dated 28 January 2021, UNDP Yemen now wish to issue amendment No.1  
to:  
 

• Extend the bid submission deadline to read 07 March 2021 instead of 28 February 2021 (Date and Time: As 
specified in the system - Time zone indicated in the system is New York Time zone).  

 
 All other paragraphs, sections and conditions of the ITB, except as amended herein, shall remain unchanged. 

 Thank you and we look forward to receiving your bid online by the deadline. 

 

                            Yours sincerely, 

                     PSF Procurement Team 

                                UNDP Yemen 

 

 
 
 

 
 


